Wedstrijdleiders PK van de KNBB districten per seizoen 2019/2020
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District

Friesland
Groningen-Drenthe
N.O. Overijssel
Zwolle

Twente
Stedendriehoek
Doetinchem
Veluwezoom
Berkel & Slinge
Nijmegen

Eem- & Flevoland
Betuwe Veenendaal
Het Sticht

Noord West Ned.
West Friesland
Noord Holland Midden
Amsterdam
Duinstreek

Veen- & Rijnstreek
Den Haag
Vlietlanden
Rotterdam
Midden Holland
Dordrecht

West Brabant
Delta Zuid West
Midden Brabant
's-Hertogenbosch
Oss

Kempenland
Venlo

Maastricht

Zuid Limburg

Naam

G. Ketelaar

P. Potjewijd

P. Timmer

P. de Haan

A. ten Oever

H. Post

C. Jansen

L. Pijnenburg

J. Jansink

Mw. S. Megens
Mw. L. Albers
H. de Ridder
J.D. Veldwijk
Mw. A. Kost
Mw. Th. de Weerd
R. Roos

D. van Andel
P.R. Walgreen
J.J.M. Verdel

D. Coli

Mw. L. Ligthart
M. den Boer

M. Drost

P. Verhaar

L. de Leeuw

L. Hakbijl

B. van den Hooff
N. van Alebeek
J.G. van de Camp
Mw. M. Blom
E.van de Venne
H. Peters

L. van den Hoogen

Email

wedstrijdleider pk@knbb-friesland.nl

p.potjewijd@home.nl

Petertje.timmerl4@hotmail.com

wedstrijdleiderpk@knbbzwolle.nl

pk@knbbtwente.nl

wedstrijdleider.deventer83@outlook.com

c.jansen@knbb-gewestnon.nl

Leonpijnenburg@gmail.com

j.jansink2016@gmail.com

wedstrijdleider@bvwoezik.nl

wedstrijdleidingeemenflevoland @gmail.com

Hansder@planet.nl

janveldwijk@hotmail.com

wedstrijdleiderpk@knbbnwn.nl

thea-deweerd@hetnet.nl

wl-pk@knbb-nhm.nl

pkamsterdam@outlook.com

peterwalgreen@ziggo.nl

josverdel@ziggo.nl

wedstrijdleiderpk@knbb-denhaag.nl

Dribbel35@gmail.com

martindenboer@ziggo.nl

wedstrijdleider.pk@knbbdistrictmiddenholland.nl

pietvangerte@hotmail.com

knbb.carambole@gmail.com

wedstrijdzaken @biljartdeltazuidwest.nl

pk@knbb-mb.nl

nicovanalebeek@gmail.com

johnnymegen@hotmail.com

pk@knbb-kempenland.nl

pkleider@knbb-venlo-eo.nl

Hgl.peters@home.nl

loek.vanden.hoogen@gmail.com

Koninklijke Nederlandse Biljart Bond

Vereniging Carambole
Archimedesbaan 7

3439 ME Nieuwegein

030 — 6008400

Tel. Mob.
06-27830198
06-83824367
06-40765347
06-12123964
06-21845844
06-42107054
06-13670537
06-12037120
06-40263789
06-44462736
06-42412911
06-53401165
06-23304713
06-21970851
0229-561650
06-28860915
06-10792342
06-50502447
071-3314864
06-10387076
06-24652088
06-18318611
06-40240780
06-23357419
06-21705461
06-51537923
06-21108814
06-22711118
06-53870552
040-2438015
06-33148780
06-46188593

06-14927675

info@knbb.nl

Tel. Prive
0515-443410

0594-659333

0528-268211

074-8526907

0543-474200

0543-472292
0412-637062
033-2537362
0345-616167
035-7725502
0223-642567

0174-298214

010-4583504
079-5932722
078-6916762
0164-850855
0111-851009

013-4552860

0478-587872



